
Acalanes Union High School District 

2021 Pesticide Application Notification 

The pesticides listed below may be applied in and around schools and other 
district facilities this year. Information regarding these pesticides is available 
on the Department of Pesticide Regulation’s Website. For answers to 
questions specific to AUHSD, email the Director of Facilities, Maintenance, 
Grounds and Transportation or call (925)280.3960 x5904.  

PRODUCT NAME 
Pesticide: FastTrac Blox 
Pesticide: Advion Bait Gel 
Pesticide: Demand CS
Weed Control: Cheetah Pro 
Weed Control: Gallery
Weed Control: Dimension 2EW 
Pesticide: Spectracide

ACTIVE INGREDIENT 
Cholecalciferol
Indoxacarb 
Lambda-cyhalothrin
Glufosinate Ammonium
Isoxaben
Dithiopyr
Prallethrin, Lambda-cyhalothrin

EPA NUMBER 
12455-195 
100-1484
100-1066
228-743
62719-658
62719-542
9588-190-8845

Request for Individual Pesticide Application Notification 

I understand that, upon request, the school district is required to supply 
information about individual pesticide applications at least 72 hours before 
application. All 72-hour notifications will be delivered via email. For other 
delivery options, please email the Director of Facilities, Maintenance, 
Grounds and Transportation or call (925) 280.3960 x5904. 
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