

Acalanes Union High School District

2021 Pesticide Application Notification

The pesticides listed below may be applied in and around schools and other district facilities this year. Information regarding these pesticides is available on the **Department of Pesticide Regulation's Website**. For answers to questions specific to AUHSD, <u>email the Director of Facilities</u>, <u>Maintenance</u>, <u>Grounds and Transportation</u> or call (925)280.3960 x5904.

PRODUCT NAME	ACTIVE INGREDIENT	EPA NUMBER
Pesticide: FastTrac Blox	Cholecalciferol	12455-195
Pesticide: Advion Bait Gel	Indoxacarb	100-1484
Pesticide: Demand CS	Lambda-cyhalothrin	100-1066
Weed Control: Cheetah Pro	Glufosinate Ammonium	228-743
Weed Control: Gallery	Isoxaben	62719-658
Weed Control: Dimension 2EW	Dithiopyr	62719-542
Pesticide: Spectracide	Prallethrin, Lambda-cyhalothrin	9588-190-8845

Request for Individual Pesticide Application Notification

I understand that, upon request, the school district is required to supply information about individual pesticide applications at least 72 hours before application. All 72-hour notifications will be delivered via email. For other delivery options, please <a href="mailto:emailto